

VINTAH HIGHLANDS STORM DRAIN

79

3/26/84 WILLIKORD/BUTTARS

STA	+	H1	-	ELEV	
BOKR BM				25.95	
	2.26	28.21			
⑦ CB E SIDE 2375 E			10.02	18.19	C 5 ¹⁹
⑩ CB W SIDE 2375 E			9.89	18.32	C 5.82
	2.85	21.16			
①			6.52	14.64	
	4.91	19.55			
⑩ CB END 2375 E			4.79	14.76	C 4 ⁷⁶
①			4.78	14.77	
	8.36	23.13			
①			4.64	18.49	
	3.60	22.09			
⑪ CB N SIDE 6150 S			5.78	16.31	C 3 ⁹⁶
⑪ CB S SIDE 6150 S					
	5.38	21.69			
			5.12	16.57	C 4 ²²
①			3.04	18.65	
	4.82	23.47			
①			4.12	19.35	
	8.83	28.18			
BM			2.23	25.95	GOOD